



2026:CGHC:33059

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2885 of 2021Abhishek Kumar Choubey & Ors. -**Versus**- State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

19.07.2021	Mr. Yogeshwar Sharma, Advocate for the Petitioners. Mr. Alok Bakshi, Addl. A.G. for the State/ Respondents No.1 to 7. Heard Issue notice to the Respondents No.8, 9 & 10, on payment of process fee, as per rules. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Ashok	