



2026:CGHC:33059



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2885 of 2021

ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUBEY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

29/06/2026	List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen