



CGHC010157092021

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPC No. 2885 of 2021**ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUBEY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH,**Order on Board**

20/07/2026	None for petitioner. Mr. Karan Kumar Baharani, P.L. for State- respondents No.1 to 7. Mr. Siddharth Rathod, counsel for respondent No.8. Ms. Apurva Ghore, counsel for respondent No.9. Mr. Kaushtubh Singh Thakur on behalf of Mr. Shobhit Mishra, counsel for respondent No.10. Heard. List this case on Thursday i.e. on 23.07.2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	